
15 from 1 September 2024

Central Station • Southampton • Woolston • Netley • Hamble 15

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Central Station South Side 0535 0600 0622 0647 0715 0750 0825 0855
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1425 1455 1530 1605 1635 1710 1745 1815 1937 2105
Southampton Vincents Walk Stop CK 0539 0604 0626 0652 0721 0758 0833 0903 33 03 1433 1503 1538 1613 1643 1718 1753 1822 1942 2110
Southampton Westquay Stop BG 0540 0605 0627 0654 0723 0800 0835 0905 35 05 1435 1505 1540 1615 1645 1720 1755 1824 1944 2112
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0547 0612 0634 0702 0731 0808 0843 0913 43 13 1444 1515 1550 1627 1657 1732 1805 1833 1952 2120
Wright’s Hill 0550 0615 0638 0706 0735 0812 0847 0917 47 17 1449 1520 1555 1633 1703 1738 1809 1837 1955 2123
Netley Denzil Avenue 0557 0622 0646 0715 0745 0822 0857 0927 57 27 1459 1531 1606 1644 1714 1749 1819 1847 2003 2130
Hamble Square 0605 0630 0655 0725 0755 0832 0907 0937 07 37 1510 1542 1617 1655 1725 1800 1830 1857 2012 2138

Saturdays  and Good Friday

Central Station South Side 0610 0720 0815 0900 0930 1000 1025 1055
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1725 1755 1825 1937 2105
Southampton Vincents Walk Stop CK 0614 0725 0820 0905 0935 1005 1033 1103 33 03 1733 1803 1833 1942 2110
Southampton Westquay Stop BG 0615 0726 0821 0907 0937 1007 1035 1105 35 05 1735 1805 1835 1944 2112
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0622 0733 0828 0915 0945 1015 1043 1113 43 13 1743 1813 1843 1952 2120
Wright’s Hill 0625 0737 0832 0919 0949 1019 1047 1117 47 17 1747 1817 1847 1955 2123
Netley Denzil Avenue 0632 0744 0839 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 57 27 1757 1827 1857 2003 2130
Hamble Square 0640 0754 0849 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 07 37 1807 1837 1907 2012 2138

Sundays  and Bank Holiday Mondays

Central Station South Side 0615 0735 0835 0930 1030
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1630 1730 1830 1950
Southampton Vincents Walk Stop CK 0619 0740 0840 0935 1037 37 1637 1738 1838 1955
Southampton Westquay Stop BG 0620 0741 0841 0937 1039 39 1639 1740 1840 1957
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0627 0748 0848 0945 1047 47 1647 1747 1847 2004
Wright’s Hill 0630 0752 0852 0949 1051 51 1651 1750 1850 2007
Netley Denzil Avenue 0637 0800 0900 0957 1101 01 1701 1758 1858 2014
Hamble Square 0645 0810 0910 1007 1111 11 1711 1807 1907 2022



15 from 1 September 2024

Hamble • Netley • Woolston • Southampton • Central Station 15

 

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Hamble Square 0610 0635 0700 0730 0800 0837 0912 0942
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1412 1442 1515 1547 1622 1700 1730 1805 1835 1900 2015 2140
Netley Rail Station 0617 0642 0708 0738 0808 0845 0920 0950 20 50 1420 1450 1523 1555 1630 1708 1738 1812 1842 1907 2021 2146
Wright’s Hill 0627 0652 0719 0750 0820 0857 0930 1000 30 00 1430 1501 1534 1606 1641 1718 1748 1821 1851 1916 2030 2154
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0631 0658 0728 0802 0832 0904 0935 1005 35 05 1435 1507 1540 1612 1647 1723 1753 1825 1855 1920 2034 2157
Southampton Westquay 0637 0705 0736 0812 0842 0912 0943 1013 43 13 1443 1515 1548 1620 1655 1731 1801 1832 1902 1927 2040 2203
Central Station South Side 0642 0710 0742 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 48 18 1448 1520 1553 1625 1700 1736 1806 1837 1907 1932 2044 2207

Saturdays  and Good Friday

Hamble Square 0645 0800 0855 0942
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1712 1742 1815 1845 1915 2015 2140
Netley Rail Station 0652 0807 0902 0950 20 50 1720 1750 1823 1852 1922 2021 2146
Wright’s Hill 0701 0817 0912 1000 30 00 1730 1800 1833 1902 1932 2030 2154
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0705 0822 0917 1005 35 05 1735 1805 1838 1906 1936 2034 2157
Southampton Westquay 0711 0828 0923 1013 43 13 1743 1813 1846 1913 1943 2040 2203
Central Station South Side 0715 0833 0928 1018 48 18 1748 1818 1851 1918 1948 2044 2207

Sundays  and Bank Holiday Mondays

Hamble Square 0650 0815 0915
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1715 1810 1910 2025
Netley Rail Station 0657 0822 0923 23 1723 1817 1917 2031
Wright’s Hill 0706 0831 0933 33 1733 1826 1926 2040
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0710 0835 0938 38 1738 1830 1930 2044
Southampton Westquay 0716 0841 0945 45 1745 1836 1936 2050
Central Station South Side 0720 0845 0950 50 1750 1840 1940 2053


